MY12P02NE3
-20V P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 1 of 5
Features
VDSS -20 V
ID -12 A
RDS(ON)(atVGS =-2.5V) 22 mÝ
 Video monitor
 Power management
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Product ID Pack Marking Qty(PCS)
MY12P02NE3 PDFN3*3-8L NULL 5000
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TJ=25℃unless otherwise noted)
D
G
S PIN1
D D D
S S
General Description
The MY12P02NE3 is the single P-Channel logic
enhancement mode power field effect transistors
to provide excellent RDS(on), low gate charge and
low gate resistance.
Application
D
G
S
RDS(ON)(atVGS =-4.5V) 15.5 mÝ
Symbol Parameter Rating Units
VDS Drain- Source Voltage -20 V
VGS Gate- Source Voltage +12 V
ID@TA=25℃ Drain Current3 , VGS @ 10V -12 A
ID@TA=70℃ Drain Current3 , VGS @ 10V -4.5 A
IDM Pulsed Drain Current1 -20 A
PD@TA=25℃ Total Power Dissipation 0.7 W
TSTG Storage Temperature Range -55 to 150 ℃
TJ Operating Junction Temperature Range -55 to 150 ℃
Rthj-c Maximum Thermal Resistance, Junction- case 190 ℃/W
Rthj-a Maximum Thermal Resistance, Junction- ambient3 178 ℃/W
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 2 of 5
Electrical Characteristics (TJ=25 ℃, unless otherwise noted)
MY12P02NE3
-20V P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
A. A.Pulse Test: Pulse Width�300us,Duty cycle冬2%.
B. Device mounted on FR-4 PCB, 1 inch x 0.85 inch x 0.062 inch.
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 3 of 5
Typical Characteristics
MY12P02NE3
-20V P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 4 of 5
MY12P02NE3
-20V P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Rev 1 : Nov. 2023 www.my-mos.cn Page 5 of 5
MY12P02NE3
-20V P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Package Mechanical Data-DFN3*3-8L-JQ Single